
 

 

 
Project References: 
 
 

Wermers Construction: 
 
Branden Wermers 
 
Office: 858.535.1475 
 
Cell: 858.342.7447 
 
brandenw@wermerscompanies.com 
 
www.wermersconstruction.com 
  
Ryan Weber 
 
Office: 858.535.1475 
 
Cell: 760.683.4956 
 
ryanw@wermerscompanies.com 
 
www.wermerscompanies.com 
  
Todd Browne 
 
Office: 858.535.1476 
 
Cell: 760.855.3673 
 
Toddb@wermerscompanies.com 
 
www.wermerscompanies.com 
 
 

Affirmed Housing 
 
Yvonne Decarlo 
 
Office: 858.679.2828 x1036 
 
yvonne@affirmedhousing.com 
 
www.affirmedhousing.com 
 
 

HA Builder Group 
 
Frances Funez 
 
Direct: 818.9039010 
 
Frances@habuilders.com 
 
 

Pan’s Construction / Pacific Eagle Construction Supply, 

inc Jason Yu 
 
Office: 562.699.0430 
 
jasony@pacificeaglecsi.com 

http://www.wermersconstruction.com/
http://www.wermerscompanies.com/
mailto:Frances@habuilders.com

